
Thursday, October 29
71.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast2.0 The Man I Married4.0 The Archers (BBC)
4.30 Music from the Ballet
6.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner: Little RupeneStories
7. 0 ‘The Birds Eye Show: Christchurch7.30 Passage of the Tanqmar8. 0 Nelson Farm ‘Topics. ElementaryFruit Tree Botany, by J. Glazebrook

a4
Vvarlety from BritainPlay: The Man W

vat
Was a Horse,

Schull (CB40.0 Music is Their Piaivaeas A new
series featuring popular artists10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
8.40 a.m. Musical Sketch Book
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Morning Star: Murray Dickie11. 0 Mainiy for Women (Airini Gren-
nell) : Country Club; Country Doctor11.30 New Classical Recordings
. O p.m. Mainly for Women (AiriniGrennell): The Green Plush Album, byJinian Squire (NZBS) The Home Gar-
den (John Glazebrook)8. 0 Classical Hour
Preludes and Fugues. Nos. 83 to 36(Book 2) Bach
Madrigal: Awake, Awake My Lyre!

John Blow
Sinfonia Concertante in D Dittersdorf
Munn and Felton’s Works Band
Music from French OperettasChildren’s Session: Oliver Twist
Readings from the BibleListeners’ Requests
Home Paddock: A Journal for
‘iountry People (NZBS)
Dad and Dave
Christchurch Metropolitan FireBrigade Band, conductor R. SimpsonOverture: The Lonely Mill LancasterPolka: The Little Swiss Polka Siebert
Cornet Solo: Thanks Be to God

arr. Gheel
Selection: Community Landarr. Stoddon
ATl on an April Evening RobertonMarch: Pomp and Pageant Anderson
. (Studio)a aoaes and Duets from Musical‘omed
The Battle hoe Disease--3:"sleeping"Sickness (BB15 How Long Till Starve? A docu-

mentary by Bruce Broadhead (NZBS)
. © Dance Party with Chuck Fowler
and his Orchestra (NZBS)
10.30 Highway of Jazz

JCSSiRSTCHURSE
6. O p.m. Concert Hour: Lalo
7. 0 National Symphony Orchestra, con-
ducted by Boyd NeelOverture to Ul Seragiio, K.384Wilma Lipp, Emmy Loose (sopranos),
Walther Ludwig, Peter Klein (tenors),
Endre Koreh (bass) with the Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra, conducted by
Josef Krips
Excerpts from Il Seraglio Mozart
7.30 Handel (See 2YC)8. 0 The Garden of the Hesperides: Atalk by Gwyn Williams (BBC)
8.16 Hollywood String Quartet

See 2YC)
9. 0 # National Orchestra (See i1YC)8.60 Contemporary American ChoralMusic: The Roger Wagner Chorale
Soon I Will Be Done

Trad. arr. Dawson
Polly Wolly Doodle Trad. arr. Kubik
The Concert Choir of the Teachers’ Col-
lege, cones University, directed byHarry L. Wilson
To Everything There is a SeasonMiklos Rozsa
A Thing of Beauty
The Finger of God Harry L. Wilson67th Psalm .

‘

Harvest Home: Chorale III
Charles Ives

410.30 A View of Russia-3: Porjrait of,Tatiana, by Bruce Mason (final)
(NZBS)
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Richard Farrell (piano)Three Preludes Rachmaninov41.0 Close down

SXC 1160 kIMARU,,, |
6. Oam. Breakfast Melodies8 Breakfast at Geraldine9.0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay): Coun-try Woman’s Diary
b+
© We Love and Learn0.15 Lone Journey (first broadcast)0.30 Doubt Mea (first broadcast).10.
ie
The Ink Spots11.0 Folk Songs and Folk Dances

2. O0p.m. The ManTI Married
2.15 Tunes of the Day
3. 0 Philip Green’s Orchestra
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
4.30 Voice from the Past: Sir HarryLauder
5. 0 Late Afternoon Variety
6.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: Little
Rupene Stories
. Current Favourites
6.30 Calling. Waimate
ser Piano Playtime with Heinz San-aauer"- _ Excerpts from An American inaris
7.30 Passage of the Tangmar4 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Secrets of Scotiand Yard10. A Singers and Bands in ContrastingStyle
10.30 Close down

OYZ 2SREYMOUTH
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast9.45 Morning’ Star: Ossy Renardy10. O Devotional Service
10.18 A Tale of Hollywood11. Women’s Session (Vera Moore)11.36 Morning Concert2. O p.m. Nationalist ComposersOverture: Karelia SibeliusSlavonic Rhapsody No. 2 DvorakDances of Fantasy Turina
2.45 The Norman Luboff Choir4. 0 Knave of Hearts

|4.30 Stars of Variety. Svend Asmussen(violin) and Slim Whitman (vocal)5.15 Children’s Session: Adventures of.Endless
6.45 Readings from the Bible

|6. 0 Dad and Dave :

7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 Piay: Blood on the Coral Sea, byBruce Stewart. (NZBS)9.15 How Long Till We Starve? byBruce Broadhead (NZBS)10. 0 Cyril Scott Music Festival: Vocaland Piano Music recorded last year bythe Canterbury University Music Depart-ment (NZBS)
10.36 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

10.20 a.m. Devotional Service10.45 Topics for Women (Noelene Vale):Garden Calendar; McBryde Letter:Belgium and the Belgians-4: King Baby11.30 New Classical Recordings2.0 p.m. Take It From Here (BBC)3.30 Masterwork
Trio in D Beethoven
, Intermezzo in A Minor
Capriccio in C Brahms4.0 The Business of Government (BBC)6.15 Children’s Session: Satellite Seven
5.46 Readings from the Bible .

7.0 The Reel and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace)
7.30 Kin Edward Technical CollegeJubilee noert15 Luciano Sangiorg{ (piano)
8.30 Popular Parade, with Mal Chisholmand his Orchestra (NZBS)9.15 How Long Till We Starve? byBruce Broadhead (NZBS)

4YC 900 ,UNEDIN,, m.
2.30 p.m. While Parliament. is sitting,afternoon sessions are broadcast by thisStation
5.30 Miniature Concert
68. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in F minor Vivaldi
Kim Borg (bass)To a Lyre
Boundaries of Mankind
The King in Thule Schubert

7.30 Handel (See 2YC)8. 0 Irmgard Seefried (soprano)
Songs by Wolf8.15 Hollywood String Quartet

(See 2YC)9.0 The National Orchestra (See 1YC)
9.50 Ends and Means in N.Z. Politics-7: Liberalism Today and Tomorrow, byR. M. Hutton-Potts (NZBS)
10.10 Music of SpainLeonard Pennario (piano)
Seguidilla
Tango in D Albeniz
Andaluza Faila
El Vito Infante
Paris Conservatoire Orchestra with
Ana-Maria Iriarte (mezzo-soprano), con-
ducted by Ataulfo ArgentaBallet: Love the Magician Falla11.0 Close down

AX) 430 DUNEDIN m.6. 0 p.m. Band Music6.30 Presbyterian Hour
0 Otago Harbour Board7.15 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

4Y7.ANYERCARGILL9. 4a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service ®

10.45 Women’s Session (Adrienne Grant):The Pleasures of. Music, by Qwen Jen-.
sen — 2: Patrons. of Music — TheChurches; From My Bookshelves, byElsie Nelson

11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: The Lash-
wood Inheritance; Guest Night
6.45 Readings from the Bible
7.0 Reel and Strathspey Club (Joe
Wallace)
7.30 Stars on Wings
8. 0 Excerpts from New Faces of 1959
8.30 Variety Magazine
9.15 How Long Till We Starve, byBruce
Broadhead
10. O Wellington Teachers’ College
Choral Society .

Ode to St Cecilia’s Day Purcell
Soloists: Sybil Phillipps (soprano),
Clifford Harbut (counter tenor), Noel
Signal (tenor), Frank Malthus (bass),
Grant Dickson (bass), Alex Lindsay Or-
chestra, leader Richard Hanna, conductor
John Hopkins (NZBS)
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Helpreduce lastyears
shockingtotal 0f2,000
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new Tb CaseS

GREETINGS

+
1959 NEW
ZEALAND

RrDERATHONOf TUBERculOStS ASSOCIATIONS

BuyTbsealsThemore Tb sealsyoustick on youroutgoingmail, the
greaterWill be the fundsavailable to restore Tuberculosissufferers to normal health and to rehabilitate ex~patientsin occupationand home. Buy keepon buyingand urge others tobuyTb seals Theyre available fromall Booksellers and local TuberculosisAssociations
Have you seen your doctor lately?

25SEALS276SHEET
OVERSEAS CHRISTMAS MAILS CLOSE
OCT 28th PoST NOW!


